OFFICIAL RETURNS
GENERAL ELECTION OF MAY 11,

CITY OF TEMPE, ARIZONA

DISTRICT
NO.

-
FC OO NTUD WN -

b
N

9

{

14
1%
lo

ABSENTEE
QUESTIONED
©  BALLOTS

to-wit:

' We, the undersigned, comprising the City Council of the City
of Tempe, Arizona, do hereby certify that a General Election was
"held in the City of Tempe on Tuesday, May 11, 1976, for the
election of three Councilmen for a term of four years each, to
begin on the first regular meeting in July, 1976.

WE FURTHER CERTIFY that the Poll Lists and certificatesr of
Inspection and Tally Sheets of said General Election were du.y
filed in our office within three (3) hours after said election
and that the first Monday after said election,
1976, we met in accordance with the law and commenced
canvassing the returns of said Election, as attached:

TOTAL NUMBER

OF RETURNS

198
274
335
269
158
257
430
689
335
275
335
232
309
328
240

260

123

6

, 053

WE ALSO CERTIFY THUAT THE FOLLOWING NAMED PERSONS WERE vo!ed
for, for the offices of City Councilmen and received the folloving
number of vctes,

1976




GENERAL ELECTION - MAY 11, 19786

SUMMARY
 COUNCILMEN | BALLOT TOTALS
- Patricia A. Hatton 2488 » 2488 7
’Gene Sears : 2426 2426 /

Bill Ream 2330 - 2330/
Art svob | 2321 S 2321
Tom Kincaid | 2169 ' 2169

Jack Gibson 1527 ' 1527




GENERAL ELECTION - MAY 11, 1976

"» TOTAI, e
DISTRICT ABSENTEE QUESTIONED BALLOTS REGIS= :
DISTRICT BALLOTS CAST BALLOTS BALLOTS TAST . TRATION. Rﬁl{i.‘l{:i‘l‘m;ft
1 198 3 ' 201 2934 068
2 : 274 6 280 3319 L0864
3 335 14 349 2771 126
4 269 12 ‘ 281 1979 142
5 158 5 163 439) L0137
6 257 2 5 264 2402 110
’ 7 430 11 441 12435 .181
8 : 689 21 710 2197 . 296
9 335 11 346 2125 L1613
10 275 14 299 2463 117
11 335 3 ' 338 1465 . .231
12 232 4 : 236 1500 .157
13 309 10 319 2024 .158
14 328 2 330 1895 .174
15 Co240 2 1 ‘ 243 2027 .120
16 260 3 263 2583 .102
4924 123 6 5053 38719*
COUNCITIMEN TOTAL REGISTRATION - 36,624 %
TOTAL VOTES CAST - 5,053
Hatton  24KB ' PERCENT \GE - . .138
Sears 2420 ‘ ‘ )
Ream 2330
| Svob 2321
Kincald 2169
Gibson 1527
*Potal Registration as lic'ed for Districts 1 thkrough 16 (38,719)

differs fror Total Regist. ation below (36,624) because voters in
Districts 1, 3 and 6 are .isted in two or more areas.




CITY OF TE¥PE

GENERAL ELECTION

- vAY 1976 TALLY BY CANDIDATE

DISTEICTS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 n 12 13 14 15 16 .

HATTON 101 145 146 117 76 112 182 362 162 122 2257 142 141 164 117 124

SEANS 92 143 179 153 52 116 - 181 302 150 14l 147, 125 174 172 112 132

REAV 105 106 155 163 63 109 235 313 166 141 148 98 104 135 107 116

svoB 92 141 214 143 85 103 173 335 161 127 119 90 129 119 121 . 107

KINCATD 58 100 125 95 90 114 173 279 166 135 150 101 147 130 114 128 2169
GIBSON 55 87 87 64 37 98 130 219 114 79 52 73 % 117 4 89 35 1527

** Column 17 - Absentee and Questioned Ballots cannot be distributed by District

ot

~




WHEREFCRE, we find and heveby certify and declare @han the
following named persons, having received the highest number '¢f vote
votes cast in said General Election were elected to thainffiéa W
of Councilman:

PATRICIA A. HATTON
GENE SEARS
BILL REAM

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands and caused
the Official Seal of said City of Tempe, Arizona, to be affixed
this 17th day of May, 1976.

t

/X’Az/mv» S e

Mayor William J. LoPiano

Vice-Mayor Joseph L. Dwight =

/4

) ’fzx»f/é{f ﬁéféf!ffcg»ﬁ /

Counc11man Beyérly Hermon

I e

Councilman Thomas L. Kincaid

Councilmah Harry E. Mitchell

Councilman James R. Phillips

Councilman William J. Ream

ATTEST: _
(/7, Lo J/ —

:”"g’ Zg FrE e ,, /;/":i,uf‘ V"vfdg‘,‘,,'
Plt%/[]v

APPROVED AL 'O FOoRM;:




