OFFICIAL RETURNS GENERAL ELECTION OF MAY 11, 1976 CITY OF TEMPE, ARIZONA

We, the undersigned, comprising the City Council of the City of Tempe, Arizona, do hereby certify that a General Election was held in the City of Tempe on Tuesday, May 11, 1976, for the election of three Councilmen for a term of four years each, to begin on the first regular meeting in July, 1976.

WE FURTHER CERTIFY that the Poll Lists and Certificates of Inspection and Tally Sheets of said General Election were duly filed in our office within three (3) hours after said election and that the first Monday after said election, to wit: Monday, May 17, 1976, we met in accordance with the law and commenced canvassing the returns of said Election, as attached:

DISTRICT	TOTAL NUMBER
NO.	OF RETURNS
	100
1	198
2	274
3	335
4	269
5	158
6	257
7	430
8	689
9	335
10	275
	335
11	232
12	309
13	
14	328
15	240
16	260
ABSENTEE	123
QUESTI ONED	
BALLOTS	6
	manadamin and mind and distribution designs and all the second
	5,053
	A

WE ALSO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING NAMED PERSONS WERE voted for, for the offices of City Councilmen and received the following number of votes, to-wit:

GENERAL ELECTION - MAY 11, 1976

SUMMARY

COUNCILMEN	BALLOT	TOTALS
Patricia A. Hatton	2488	2488
Gene Sears	2426	2426
Bill Ream	2330	2330 /
Art Svob	2321	2321
Tom Kincaid	2169	2169
Jack Gibson	1527	1527

GENERAL ELECTION - MAY 11, 1976

•	D TOMP TOM	B to correctificate	OUNTERONES	TOTAL	hnere			
DISTRICT	DISTRICT BALLOTS CAST	ABSENTEE BALLOTS	QUESTIONED BALLOTS	BALLOTS CAST	REGIS- TEATION	PERCENTAGE		
1	198	3		201	2938	.068		
2	. 274	6		280	3319	.084		
3	335	14	aco- ateriora do casa de espajo, esperante entreferira e el ciencia de la casa de la casa de la casa de la cas	349	2771	.126		
4	269	12		281	1979	.142		
5	158	5	ngs, with continue at the gardy of the continue control deptendency after the recention from	163	4391	.037		
6	257	2	5	264	2402	.110		
7	430	11		441	2435	.181		
8	689	21	an consider a sellen sing opposite program and to companie desire distribution dispersion of the sellent distribution of the sellent dispersion of t	710	2397	. 296		
9	335	1, 1		346	2125	.163		
10	275	14	in men () a seller blan delpres, de un delpres delle del delpres dell'estate a calle de celle selle del	239	2463	.117		
11	335	3		338	1465	.231		
12	232	4		236	1500	.157		
13	309	10		319	2024	.158		
14	328	2	·	330	1895	.174		
15	240	2	1	243	2027	.120		
16	260	3	4 (17)	263	2583	.102		
mana summer or mysta deliticali que Adrigio, egrapar (1956 film deliticali que april 1966 film deliticali que	4924	123	6	5053	38719*	gyggg gy, attending av år kritisteren - det av Hillande i 1-10 - 100 dje. attenyng		

COUNCILMEN
which depend the contrading the contrading α and

Hatton 2488 Sears 2426 Ream 2330 Svob 2321 Kincaid 2169 Gibson 1527 TOTAL REGISTRATION - 36,624*
TOTAL VOTES CAST - 5,053
PERCENT AGE - .138

^{*}Total Registration as listed for Districts 1 through 16 (38,719) differs from Total Registration below (36,624) because voters in Districts 1, 3 and 6 are listed in two or more areas.

CITY OF TEMPE GENERAL ELECTION "AY 11, 1976

TALLY BY CANDIDATE

DISTRICTS	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	y	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17**	TOTAL
HATTON	101	145	146	117	76	112	182	362	162	122	225	142	141	164	117	124	48	2488
SEARS	92	143	179	153	52	116	181	302	150	141	147	125	174	172	112	132	55	2426
REAM	105	106	155	163	63	109	235	313	166	141	148	. 98	104	135	107	116	66	2330
SVOB	92	141	214	143	85	103	173	335	161	127	119	90	129	119	121	107	62	2321
KINCAID	68	100	125	95	90	114	173	279	166	135	150	101	147	130	114	128	54	2169
GIBSON	5 5	87	87	64	37	98	180	219	114	79	52	73	96	117	45	89	35	1527

^{**} Column 17 - Absentee and Questioned Ballots cannot be distributed by District

WHEREFORE, we find and hereby certify and declare that the following named persons, having received the highest number of votes cast in said General Election were elected to the office of Councilman:

PATRICIA A. HATTON GENE SEARS BILL REAM

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands and caused the Official Seal of said City of Tempe, Arizona, to be affixed this 17th day of May, 1976.

Mayor William J. LoPiano

Vice-Mayor Joseph L. Dwight

Councilman Beyerly Hermon

Councilman Thomas L. Kincaid

2/ 3 mitte

Councilman Harry E. Mitchell

Councilman James R. Phillips

Councilman William J. Ream

ATTEST:

City/clerk Heorge

APPROVED AS TO FORM:

Lacid Mechic